 256K x 36/512K x 18 Pipelined  SRAM
CY7C1360A/GVT71256D36
CY7C1362A/GVT71512D18PRELIMINARY
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose • CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
May 9, 2001
1CY7C1329
Features
• Fast access times: 2.5 ns, 3.0 ns, and 3.5 ns

BWa#, BWb#,
BWc#, BWd#,
BWE#, GW#
CY7C1360A/GVT71256D36
CY7C1362A/GVT71512D18PRELIMINARY
24
Ordering Information
Speed
(MHz) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
225 CY7C1360A-225AJC/
GVT71256D36T-4.4
A101 100-Lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack Commercial
CY7C1360A-225AC/
GVT71256D36TA-4.4
A101 100-Lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1360A-225BGC/
GVT71256D36B-4.4
BG119 119-Lead FBGA (14 x 22 x 2.4 mm)
200 CY7C1360A-200AJC/
GVT71256D36T-5
A101 100-Lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1360A-200AC/
GVT71256D36TA-5
A101 100-Lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1360A-200BGC/
GVT71256D36B-5
BG119 119-Lead FBGA (14 x 22 x 2.4 mm)
166 CY7C1360A-166AJC/
GVT71256D36T-6
A101 100-Lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1360A-166AC/
GVT71256D36TA-6
A101 100-Lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1360A-166BGC/
GVT71256D36B-6
BG119 119-Lead FBGA (14 x 22 x 2.4 mm)
150 CY7C1360A-150AJC/
GVT71256D36T-6.7
A101 100-Lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1360A-150AC/
GVT71256D36TA-6.7
A101 100-Lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1360A-150BGC/
GVT71256D36B-6.7
BG119 119-Lead FBGA (14 x 22 x 2.4 mm)
CY7C1360A/GVT71256D36
CY7C1362A/GVT71512D18PRELIMINARY
25
225 CY7C1362A-225AJC/
GVT71512D18T-4.4
A101 100-Lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack Commercial
CY7C1362A-225AC/
GVT71512D18TA-4.4
A101 100-Lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1362A-225BGC/
GVT71512D18B-4.4
BG119 119-Lead FBGA (14 x 22 x 2.4 mm)
200 CY7C1362A-200AJC/
GVT71512D18T-5
A101 100-Lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1362A-200AC/
GVT71512D18TA-5
A101 100-Lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1362A-200BGC/
GVT71512D18B-5
BG119 119-Lead FBGA (14 x 22 x 2.4 mm)
166 CY7C1362A-166AJC/
GVT71512D18T-6
A101 100-Lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1362A-166AC/
GVT71512D18TA-6
A101 100-Lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1362A-166BGC/
GVT71512D18B-6
BG119 119-Lead FBGA (14 x 22 x 2.4 mm)
150 CY7C1362A-150AJC/
GVT71512D18T-6.7
A101 100-Lead 14 x 20 x 1.4 mm Thin Quad Flat Pack
CY7C1362A-150AC/
GVT71512D18TA-6.7